
69TH  LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY – Regular Session (2025)  
 

 Mark Weber  
 P.O. Box 231, Casselton, ND 58012  
 markweber@ndlegis.gov 
 Brandy Pyle 
 P.O. Box 337, Casselton, ND 58012 
 Cell 701-388-2622  
 bpyle@ndlegis.gov 
 Jonathan Warrey 
 1321 Morningside Drive, asselton, ND 58012 

 Cell 701-388-3417 
  jwarrey@ndlegis.gov 
 
 

 Larry Luick 
 17945 101st St SE, Fairmount, ND 58030 
 Home 701-474-5959  
 lluick@ndlegis.gov 
 Alisa Mitskog 
 206 Seventh Ave, Wahpeton, ND 58075  
 Work 701-642-6444 
 amitskog@ndlegis.gov 
 Cynthia Schreiber-Beck 

 1251 Pegasus Road, Wahpeton, ND 58075  
 Cell 701-899-3232  
 cschreiberbeck@ndlegis.gov 
 
 

Kristin Roers 
 4378 Estate Dr S., Fargo, ND 58104 
 Cell 701-566-0340 
 kroers@ndlegis.gov 
 Josh Christy 
 4265 45th St S., Suite 111-1, Fargo, ND 58104 
 jchristy@ndlegis.gov 
 Gregory Stemen 
 4850 46th St S, Apt. 117, Fargo, ND 58104 

 Cell 507-828-7836 
 gstemen@ndlegis.gov 
 
You can also contact your local legislators with this link. Copy and paste the link into the address 
bar of your web browser. 
https://www.ndlegis.gov/legend/constituent/views/public/contact_legislator/ 
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